
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 The Legend of Ivi

Elemental Trail 

Echoes Emporium 

Roots and Rocks

Cuisine Cove 

Artisan Cave 

Our Finding 

Gathering Grotto
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Relaxing

Diving

Flying

Calming

Balancing 

Playing

Floating 
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Our Melodies 

Our Power 

Our Jump 

Our Move 

Our Rhythm 

Our Cycles 

Our Shape 
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Ticket Office

Wellness Track

Locker 

Restroom

Family Restroom

First Aid

Emergency Exit

Elevator

Retail

Dining

Members only

Workshops

Whispering

Our GatewayThe Underworlds

Legend

4 Elements

Elements of Nature:

Earth

Fire Air

Water
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